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1970-71
1971-72
‘ 1972-73
1973-74
1974-75
1975-76
1976-77
1977-78
1978-79
1979-80
|1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
11985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
11989-90
11990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10

J.N. GABBETT
J.N. GABBETT
J.N. GABBETT
R. CONDIE

R. CONDIE

A. ARCHIBALD
A.W. McINNES
A.W. McINNES
T. HACKETT

T. HACKETT
G.D. MITTON

G.D. MITTON

J.S. BALLANTYNE
A.W.CALLAWAY
A.W.CALLAWAY
F.R. BISHOP

F.R. BISHOP

A. ARCHIBALD

A. ARCHIBALD

J. HOLLINGSWORTH
R. DAVIES

R. DAVIES

K.J. MITCHELL
J. HOLLINGSWORTH
J. HOLLINGSWORTH
A. ARCHIBALD
A. ARCHIBALD
E. HARRAP

E. HARRAP

N. BROOKER
N. BROOKER
E. YEATES

E. YEATES

E. YEATES

R. LOWE

R. LOWE

J. DAWSON

J. DAWSON

D. FORMBY

D. FORMBY
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A.W. McINNES
A.W. McINNES
A.W. McINNES
A.W. McINNES
A.W. McINNES
D. DUKE

D. EVANS

J. BANKS

J. BANKS

J. BANKS

G.J. LEONARD
P.F. WALLACE
P.F. WALLACE
K.J. MITCHELL
K.J. MITCHELL
E. ADKINS

E. ADKINS

F. R. BISHOP

J. HOLLINGSWORTH
D. MAGINN

D. MAGINN

D. MAGINN

D. MAGINN

D. MAGINN

R. CARMICHAEL
R. CARMICHAEL
H. COLES

D. MAGINN

D. MAGINN

J. DAWSON

J. DAWSON

J. DAWSON

J. DAWSON

J. DAWSON

A. LIND

B. TULLOCH

B. TULLOCH

B. TULLOCH

J. DENNISON
N. McCLERNON

J.N. GABBETT

J.N. GABBETT

J.N. GABBETT

A. RENOWDEN

E. GIBLETT

F. MORECROFT

E. HARRAP

W.A. COWELL

A. CALLAWAY

W.E. LONGHURST
C. TELFORD

G. EVANS
G.J.LEONARD

F. BRYAN *

F. BRYAN *

F. BRYAN *

A. ARCHIBALD

L. LEE

J. HOLLINGSWORTH*
J. HOLLINGSWORTH
J. HOLLINGSWORTH
E.K. GIDLEY *

J. HOLLINGSWORTH * #
J. HOLLINGSWORTH
J. HOLLINGSWORTH
J. HOLLINGSWORTH
J. NASH

E.K. GIDLEY

E.K. GIDLEY

J. HOLLINGSWORTH
J. HOLLINGSWORTH
J. HOLLINGSWORTH
J. HOBSON

K. WAITE

J. HOBSON

M. TIMMINS

J. HOLLINGSWORTH
E. YEATES

L. MOSELE

A. SNOW

1989.90 EGBA SINGLES
J. HOLLINGSWORTH

1991.92 EGBA SINGLES M.Salt

1992.93 EGBA PAIRS
K.GIDLEY(S)/W.FARRINGTON

1994.95 EGBA PAIRS
J. HOLLINGSWORTH/
N. TREMBATH

1995.96 EGBA PAIRS
K.GIDLEY/W.FARRINGTON

1995.96 EGBA FOURS
W. LONGHURST H.COLES
L. MOSELE N. BROOKER

1997.98 EGBA PAIRS
A. WILSON G. KURRLE

1997.98 EGBA FOURS
J.HOLLINGWORTH M.SALT
L. MOSELE K. WAITE

2002 EGBA PAIRS
L. MOSELE K. WAITE

2007.08 EGBA DIV 2 PENNANT

2008.09 EGBA SINGLES
L. MOSELE

2013.14 EGBD CHAMPION
OF CHAMPION PAIRS
A. CARSWELL & B. PROWSE

* Champion of
Champions

# GP8 Champion of
Champions




